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The place from Berkeley offers 66 different meals and drinks on the card at an average $11.9. What AK likes
about Crave Subs:
Did an on line order, and was ready in 15 minutes. The bathrooms and store front is nice and clean. | got the
vegan goku on sourdough and my wife got the shaggy we both enjoyed our them out after a short drive to tilden
park. Parking right in front and close to the uc Berkeley. read more. What A K doesn't like about Crave Subs:
Just dropped in here for my first time and OMG am | blown away. Got the regular Bart Simpson from the Cravin '
on a budget menu . Not only was it amazing, but HOLY COW has it become hard to find food that 's both good
and filling when funds and time are tight. This hit every mark for me. Best of all, they throw our local students
some love with Meatless Mondays , | believe it was something like 15% off of veg items.... read more. If you want
to eat something tasty quickly, Crave Subs from Berkeley offers delicious sandwiches, healthy salads and other
snacks, as well as cold and hot beverages, They also present scrumptious South American meals to you on the
menu. In addition, there are fine American dishes, such as burgers and grilled meat.
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Pizza
SHREK
Side dishes

CURLY FRIES SMALL

Starters & Salads

FRIES

Dessert

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE

Imbiss

CURLY FRIES

Hauptgerichte - Chicken

FRIED CHICKEN

Meals

SAY CHEESE 1

Drinkss & Chips Delivery
DIRTY BRAND CHIPS
Desserts delivery

ALTERNATIVE BAKING COMPANY
COOKIE

Beverages

YERBA MATE
CAN SODA

$12.6

$4.6

$3.8

$8.1

$2.5

$4.0

$5.0
$2.5

Restaurant Calegory

VEGAN
HALAL

Dishes are prepared with
MEAT
CHICKEN

Sides Delivery
CHICKEN LITTLE FRIES LARGE
VEGAN TENDERS

PATRICK STAR FRIES LARGE
PETER GRIFFIN FRIES LARGE

Vegan Subs Delivery
VEGAN AVATAR ANG

VEGAN BEAST BOY 1
VEGAN SHREK (1)

VEGAN GOKU 1

VEGAN STORMFLY 1

VEGAN SHAGGY 1

VEGAN SAMURAI JACK 1

Popular Ttems

CHICKEN LITTLE1
CURLY FRIES LARGE
PATRICK STAR1
BOONDOCKS- LARGE1

ED EDD N EDDY- LARGE1
WAZOWSKI1

BARNEY1

TURKEY FIGHT CLUB1

$14.0

$9.0
$14.0
$14.0

$12.4
$11.9
$12.0
$13.5
$13.1
$12.6
$14.5

$13.8

$6.5
$13.8
$20.2
$22.5
$12.0
$10.0
$13.4
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CRAVE REUBEN1
PIKACHU1
SHAGGY1

Za BART SIMPSON1
& HANK HILL1

NED FLANDERS1

ASH KETCHUM1

TOM JERRY1

MR. BURNS1

HAKUNA MATATA1

GOKU BLACK1

SHRIMPLY PIBBLES1

FIRE DEPARTMENT1

BIKINI BOTTOM1
IRON MAN1
DONALD DUCK1

$12.1
$12.7
$14.2

$9.0
$11.0
$11.0

$9.9
$10.3
$11.8
$13.1
$11.5
$11.2
$11.5
$11.2
$12.0
$12.2

ANIMAL FARM-LARGE1

Veggle Subs Delivery
CHARLIE BROWN 1
THUNDERBIRD 1
SCARLETTWITCH 1
OPTIMUS PRIME 1
GROOT 1

SAMURAI JACK 1
BUZZLIGHTYEAR 1
SPONGEBOB 1
BEAST BOY 1
BRUCE BANNER 1
GOKU 1

LISA SIMPSON 1
STORMFLY 1
MADAGASCAR 1
AVATAR ANG

$11.8
$16.0
$15.0
$16.0
$11.8
$14.5
$11.6
$13.8
$11.9
$16.0
$13.5
$13.5
$14.7

$8.0
$12.1
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Opening Hours:
Monday 10:00 -18:45
Tuesday 10:00 -18:45
Wednesday 10:00 -18:45
Thursday 10:00 -18:45
Friday 10:00 -18:45
Saturday 10:00 -18:45
Sunday 10:00 -18:45
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