





https://menulist.menu 2122 Shattuck Ave, Berkeley, United States (+1)5107051140

The place from Berkeley offers 66 different **meals and drinks on <u>the card</u>** at an average \$11.9. What <u>A K</u> likes about Crave Subs:

Did an on line order, and was ready in 15 minutes. The bathrooms and store front is nice and clean. I got the vegan goku on sourdough and my wife got the shaggy we both enjoyed our them out after a short drive to tilden park. Parking right in front and close to the uc Berkeley. <a href="read more">read more</a>. What A K doesn't like about Crave Subs: Just dropped in here for my first time and OMG am I blown away. Got the regular Bart Simpson from the Cravin on a budget menu. Not only was it amazing, but HOLY COW has it become hard to find food that 's both good and filling when funds and time are tight. This hit every mark for me. Best of all, they throw our local students some love with Meatless Mondays, I believe it was something like 15% off of veg items.... <a href="read more">read more</a>. If you want to eat something tasty quickly, Crave Subs from Berkeley offers delicious sandwiches, healthy salads and other snacks, as well as cold and hot beverages, They also present scrumptious South American meals to you on the menu. In addition, there are fine American dishes, such as <a href="burgers">burgers</a> and grilled meat.

Arbys

Pizza		Restaurant Category	
SHREK	\$12.6	VEGAN	
		HALAL	
Side dishes		_	
CURLY FRIES SMALL	\$4.6	Dishes are prepared with	
0 0 0 1 1		MEAT	
Starters & Salads		CHICKEN	
FRIES		0.1.0.1	
<b>O</b>		Sides Delivery	
Dessert		CHICKEN LITTLE FRIES LARGE	\$14.0
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE	\$3.8	VEGAN TENDERS	\$9.0
(L:_		PATRICK STAR FRIES LARGE	\$14.0
<b>Imbiss</b>		PETER GRIFFIN FRIES LARGE	\$14.0
CURLY FRIES		Nogan Subs Polinems	
Hauptaoriohto Chickon		Vegan Subs Delivery	
Hauptgerichte – Chicken			\$12.4
FRIED CHICKEN			\$11.9
Meals			\$12.0
	***		\$13.5
SAY CHEESE 1	\$8.1		\$13.1
Drinks & Chips Delivery			\$12.6
DIRTY BRAND CHIPS	<b>62</b> E	VEGAN SAMURAI JACK 1	\$14.5
DIRTT BRAND CHIPS	\$2.5	Popular Items	
Desserts delivery		•	\$13.8
ALTERNATIVE BAKING COMPANY		CURLY FRIES LARGE	\$6.5
COOKIE	\$4.0		\$13.8
			\$20.2
Beverages			\$22.5
YERBA MATE	\$5.0		\$12.0
CAN SODA	\$2.5		\$10.0
			\$13.4

H	Arbys
-	Arbys

CRAVE REUBEN1	\$12.1	ANIMAL FARM-LARGE1	\$20.2
PIKACHU1	\$12.7		
SHAGGY1	\$14.2	Veggie Subs Delivery	
		CHARLIE BROWN 1	\$11.8
Meat subs delivery		THUNDERBIRD 1	\$16.0
BART SIMPSON1	\$9.0	SCARLETT WITCH 1	\$15.0
HANK HILL1	\$11.0	OPTIMUS PRIME 1	\$16.0
NED FLANDERS1	\$11.0	GROOT 1	\$11.8
ASH KETCHUM1	\$9.9	SAMURAI JACK 1	\$14.5
TOM JERRY1	\$10.3	BUZZLIGHTYEAR 1	\$11.6
MR. BURNS1	\$11.8	SPONGEBOB 1	\$13.8
HAKUNA MATATA1	\$13.1	BEAST BOY 1	\$11.9
GOKU BLACK1	\$11.5	BRUCE BANNER 1	\$16.0
SHRIMPLY PIBBLES1	\$11.2	GOKU 1	\$13.5
FIRE DEPARTMENT1	\$11.5	LISA SIMPSON 1	\$13.5
BIKINI BOTTOM1	\$11.2	STORM FLY 1	\$14.7
IRON MAN1	\$12.0	MADAGASCAR 1	\$8.0
DONALD DUCK1	\$12.2	AVATAR ANG	\$12.1



### **Crave Subs**

2122 Shattuck Ave, Berkeley, United States

Made with menulist.menu

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 10:00 -18:45 Tuesday 10:00 -18:45 Wednesday 10:00 -18:45 Thursday 10:00 -18:45 Friday 10:00 -18:45 Saturday 10:00 -18:45 Sunday 10:00 -18:45